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☐ Imperial 

☐ Riverside 

☐ San Bernardino 

☐ Los Angeles 

☐ Orange 

☐ Sacramento 

☒ San Diego 

Contracted SNF Medical Group for Molina 

Members 

This is an advisory notification to Molina Healthcare of California 

(MHC) network providers applicable to the Medi-Cal line of 

business. 

What you need to know: 

Dear Skilled Nursing Facility Partners,  

This letter is to confirm that GeriNet Medical Associates (GNMA) 

is Molina Healthcare’s contracted skilled nursing facility (SNF) 

provider for Molina members admitted to and/or residing in 

contracted SNFs across San Diego County.  

GNMA has been selected based on their experience with high-

acuity skilled and long-term care patients; their 24/7 coverage 

model; and their strong results in care coordination, transitions of 

care, and avoidance of medically unnecessary hospitalizations.  

To ensure seamless, timely care for Molina members:  

• Please ensure all Molina SNF admissions are assigned to 

GeriNet Medical Associates (GNMA) as the admitting 

SNFist  

• If another medical group is contacted in error, please 

redirect the case to GNMA so the patient can be 

appropriately assigned.  

• GNMA maintains rapid-response admission availability and 

communicates directly with facility nursing and 

administrative teams.  

• All requests for specialty consultations for Molina 

members in the SNF should be approved by the GNMA 

clinician. As per CCR, Title 22, § 72303, (b)(5), treatment 

of patients by others requires a written and signed order 

[by Attending Physician or collaborating NP or PA]. 

Provider Action 

We appreciate your partnership and your 

commitment to delivering high-quality care 

to Molina members. If you have any 

questions, please contact:  

Revelyn Soriano, Director, Molina 

Healthcare 

Revelyn.Soriano@MolinaHealthcare.com 

GeriNet Medical Associates SNF Admissions 

Team  

Phone: (888) 789-9585  

Joshua Moon, jmoon@careconnectmd.com 

Questions about GNMA: 

jmoon@careconnectmd.com 
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What if you need assistance? 

If you have any questions regarding the notification, please contact your Molina Provider Relations 

Representative below. 

Service County Area 
Provider Relations 

Representative 
Contact 
Number 

Email Address 

Los Angeles County 

Clemente Arias 562-233-1753 Clemente.Arias@molinahealthcare.com  

Elias Gomez 562-723-9760 Elias.Gomez@molinahealthcare.com 

Velma Castillo 626-721-3089 Velma.Castillo@molinahealthcare.com 

Anisha Brar 562-756-1347 Anisha.Brar@molinahealthcare.com 

Los Angeles / Orange 
County 

Maria Guimoye 562-783-0005 Maria.Guimoye@molinahealthcare.com  

Sacramento County Johonna Eshalomi 916-268-1418 Johonna.Eshalomi@molinahealthcare.com  

San Bernardino County Luana McIver 909-454-4247 Luana.Mciver@molinahealthcare.com  

San Bernardino / Riverside 
County 

Vanessa Lomeli 909-419-3026 Vanessa.Lomeli2@molinahealthcare.com  

Riverside County Patricia Melendez 951-447-7585 Patricia.Melendez@molinahealthcare.com 

San Diego / Imperial County 
Brigitte Maldonado 760-421-1466 Brigitte.Maldonado@molinahealthcare.com 

Christian Hernandez N/A Christian.Hernandez@molinahealthcare.com 

California Facilities 
(Hospitals, SNFs, CBAS, 

ICF/DD & ASC Providers) 

Facility 
Representative 

Contact 
Number 

Email Address 

Los Angeles County Melessa Belcher  714-813-8522 Melessa.Belcher@molinahealthcare.com  

Imperial, San Diego & 
Sacramento 

Brittney Aguilar 916-216-9882 Brittney.Aguilar@molinahealthcare.com  

Riverside & San Bernardino MiMi Howard 562-455-3754 Smimi.Howard@molinahealthcare.com 

If you are not contracted with Molina and your fax number is not shared with a contracted provider, and you wish to opt out of receiving the MHC 

Provider Bulletin, please email mhcproviderbulletin@molinahealthcare.com. 

Please include the provider’s name, NPI, county, and fax number, and you will be removed within 30 days. 

Molina Healthcare of California: 200 Oceangate, Suite 100, Long Beach, CA 90802 
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